Video | AUTODOME IP starlight 5000i
AUTODOME IP starlight 5000i
H.265
u Starlight camera technology with excellent low-light
performance
u 120dB dynamic range lets you capture details in
overexposed situations with confidence

1.5 NPT
(~2.8 in.)
Ordering information
NDP-5512-Z30C-P PTZ 2MP HDR 30x clear in-ceiling
In-ceiling IP PTZ dome camera; 1080p60; 30X optical,
4x4 digital zoom; 120dB HDR; starlight imaging; IAE;
EVA; PoE; Intelligent Streaming; clear, high-resolution,
coated bubble. Dual power options.
Order number NDP-5512-Z30C-P
EWE-AD5HD-IW 12mths wrty ext AUTODOME IP 5000
HD
12 months warranty extension without moving parts,
wear parts are excluded
Order number EWE-AD5HD-IW
NDP-5512-Z30C PTZ 2MP HDR 30x clear in-ceiling
In-ceiling IP PTZ dome camera; 1080p60; 30X optical,
4x4 digital zoom; 120dB HDR; starlight imaging; IAE;
EVA; PoE; Intelligent Streaming; clear, high-resolution,
coated bubble. Dual power options.
Order number NDP-5512-Z30C
EWE-AD5HD-IW 12mths wrty ext AUTODOME IP 5000
HD
12 months warranty extension without moving parts,
wear parts are excluded
Order number EWE-AD5HD-IW
NDP-5512-Z30-P PTZ 2MP HDR 30x clear IP66 pend-
ant
IP PTZ dome camera; 1080p60; 30X optical, 4x4 digital
zoom; 120dB HDR; starlight imaging; IAE; EVA; PoE;
Intelligent Streaming; clear, high-resolution, coated
bubble. Dual power options.
Order number NDP-5512-Z30-P
EWE-AD5HD-IW 12mths wrty ext AUTODOME IP 5000
HD
12 months warranty extension without moving parts,
wear parts are excluded
Order number EWE-AD5HD-IW
NDP-5512-Z30 PTZ 2MP HDR 30x clear IP66 pendant
IP PTZ dome camera; 1080p60; 30X optical, 4x4 digital
zoom; 120dB HDR; starlight imaging; IAE; EVA; PoE;
Intelligent Streaming; clear, high-resolution, coated
bubble. Dual power options.